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DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 11th TO 15th JUNE 2012 

 
 
 

 
Date 

 
Number of 

purchased shares (1) 

 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

11/06/2012 

12/06/2012 

13/06/2012 

14/06/2012 

15/06/2012 

2,360 

21,460 

2,100 

13,050 

885 

43.8413 

43.7914 

44.1489 

43.6244 

45.1795 

103,465,47 

939,763.44 

92,712.69 

569,298.42 

39,983.86 

 39,855 43.7893 1,745,223.88 

 
 
_______ 
 
(1) No derivative instruments have been used 
 


	(1) No derivative instruments have been used

