



18/06/2012

## DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM 11<sup>th</sup> TO 15<sup>th</sup> JUNE 2012

Date	Number of purchased shares <sup>(1)</sup>	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
11/06/2012	2,360	43.8413	103,465,47
12/06/2012	21,460	43.7914	939,763.44
13/06/2012	2,100	44.1489	92,712.69
14/06/2012	13,050	43.6244	569,298.42
15/06/2012	885	45.1795	39,983.86
	39,855	43.7893	1,745,223.88

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>(1)</sup> No derivative instruments have been used